58° GADONES TRACK DAY

GRUPO D

1a BATERIA - GRUPO D

Practice started at 10:00:13

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km
18/07/2021 10:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
(70) TIAGO VERAN
1 2:30.130 10:03:57.223
2 2:11.343 10:06:08.566
3 2:05.138 10:08:13.704
4 1:59.456 10:10:13.160
5 1:48.021 10:12:01.181
6 1:56.714 10:13:57.895
7 1:53.577 10:15:51.472
8 1:52.893 10:17:44.365
(54) EDWARD J PIMENTA
1 2:58.030 10:03:50.044
2 2:08.040 10:05:58.084
3 1:57.016 10:07:55.100
pa 3:14.946 10:11:10.046
5 1:59.563 10:13:09.609
6 1:56.221 10:15:05.830
7 1:51.304 10:16:57.134
(73) JEANS BUZZO
1 2:28.922 10:03:57.394
2 2:10.292 10:06:07.686
3 2:03.988 10:08:11.674
4 1:53.085 10:10:04.759
5 1:51.600 10:11:56.359
6 1:51.416 10:13:47.775
7 1:56.603 10:15:44.378
8 2:00.466 10:17:44.844
(15) DALTON L STRAVIS
1 2:12.823 10:05:07.702
2 1:59.967 10:07:07.669
3 2:05.916 10:09:13.585
4 1:51.703 10:11:05.288

Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
p5 2:36.419 10:13:41.707
6 2:00.992 10115:42.699
7 1:52.975 10:17:35.674
(59) SARON S GOMES
1 2:29.180 10:04:00.815
2 2:08.997 10:06:09.812
3 2:03.362 10:08:13.174
4 2:00.493 10:10:13.667
5 1:53.865 10:12:07.532
6 1:53.497 10:14:01.029
7 1:52.539 10:15:53.568
8 1:53.848 10:17:47.416
(84) BRUNO FASSILE
p1 3:31.382 10:04:02.453
2 2:44.293 10:06:46.746
3 2:20.595 10:09:07.341
4 2:14.079 10:11:21.420
5 2:05.682 10:13:27.102
6 2:01.018 10:15:28.120
7 2:00.976 10:17:29.096
(67) DIOMAR J SHIMIDT
p1 3:37.152 10:04:17.026
2 2:35.117 10:06:52.143
3 2:23.958 10:09:16.101
4 2:10.901 10:11:27.002
5 2:07.032 10:13:34.034
6 2:04.453 10:15:38.487
7 2:06.408 10:17:44.895
(81) TIAGO DE ANDRADE
1 3:19.764 10:03:38.686
2 2:21.021 10:05:59.707

Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
3 2:13.702 10:08:13.409
4 2:09.788 10:10:23.197
5 2:07.978 10:12:31.175
6 2:05.740 10:14:36.915
(86) WILIAN OKAMURA
1 3:07.484 10:03:50.898
2 2:15.235 10:06:06.133
3 2:06.230 10:08:12.363
4 2:05.825 10:10:18.188
5 2:05.908 10:12:24.096
6 2:06.866 10:14:30.962
7 2:05.870 10:16:36.832
(27) VALTENCIR B DE COUTO
p1 3:38.242 10:04:15.048
2 2:36.248 10:06:51.296
3 2:24.495 10:09:15.791
4 2:10.864 10:11:26.655
5 2:14.828 10:13:41.483
6 2:10.065 10:15:51.548
7 2:13.958 10:18:05.506
(69) WAGNER DIAS
p1 3:37.396 10:04:13.036
2 2:37.713 10:06:50.749
3 2:24.170 10:09:14.919
4 2:22.631 10:11:37.550
5 2:23.621 10:14:01.171
6 2:24.232 10:16:25.403
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